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45:44
47:50
48:24
48:31
49:26
49:47
49:57
50:23
51:03
51:52
52:01
52:20
52:21
52:21
53:27
53:34
53:50
53:53
54:00
54:58
55:40
55:46
56:10
56:18
57:14
57:21
57:36
5757
58:10
58:26
58:39
59:00
59:06
59:10
59:14
59:19
59:35
59:40
59:58

alle Teilnehmer

Posch Andreas
Christ Florian
Dodier Andre
Birzle Sebastian
Kim Christian
Peter Philipp
Engel Franz
Prokop Felix
Hollerbach Martin
Schwarzenberg Tobias
Klausnitzer Christoph
Streicher Josef
Ossyra Gabiriel
Brugger Max
Baumgardt Robert
Kirch Christian
Brettschneider Gerd
Heinze Achim
Leiter Christoph
Kremser Karl
Lautenbacher Toni

Jais Christian
Fischer Georg
Brunner Sepp
Wilcken Fabian
Kisst Thomas
Schilcher Heinz
Bayer Stefan
Haseidl Rupert
Nicolaucig Aldo
Schormeier Karl Heinz
Ridky Jan
Schmuttermeiet Toni
Christ Roland
Korb Christian
Herz Winfried
Binder Gunnar
Hyronymus Thorolf
Muller Christian

Seite 1

WSV Bad Télz
Sindelsdorf

Blaichach

TSV Koénigsdorf

SC GaiBach

TSV Partenkirchen

PSV Weilheim

LG Stadtwerke Minchen
Alptraum
Eishockeyfreunde Lenggries
Dresden

TSV PeiBenberg
Garmisch

Huglfing

LC Siegertsbrunn

TV GroBlangen

LG Staffelsee Murnau
Simbach am Inn
Karwendelexpress

TSV Koénigsdorf
Garmisch

ESV Bad Bayersoien
SVO LA Germaringen
ESV Bad Bayersoien
Ohlstadt

Murnau

DAV Peiting
Rennsteiglaufverein LG Sud
ESV Bad Bayersoien
Minchen

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Minchen

Musikkapelle Ohlstadt
Bergwacht Penzberg
Gebenhofen

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Minchen

Unterbrunn
WeiBbierdoper GroBweil



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

60:17
60:34
60:44
61:09
61:19
61:27
61:29
61:42
61:44
62:01
62:10
62:10
62:16
62:44
62:46
62:59
63:09
63:23
64:12
65:13
65:23
65:52
65:58
66:00
66:16
67:04
67:11
67:20
67:30
67:37
67:41
67:44
68:11
68:35
68:38
68:46
68:52
68:57
69:09

Vandewijer
Stich
Bobinger
Neumeier
Ganglbauer
Leiter
Mahlbauer
Lengauer
Hartl

Brans
Zanker

Taffertshofer

Fahrler
Negura
Fischer
Steffl
Becker
Mackinger
Wortmann
Priewich
Helgert
Mangold
Habel
Hartinger
Walch
Wimmer
Jackel
Albrecht
Wolf
Schubert
Oliv
Grabmeir
Schlager
Mackinger

Tuffentsamer

Reitmeir
Hoil3
Oster
Berchtold

alle Teilnehmer

Peter
Barbara
Lukas
Michael
Emanuel
Lorenz
Thomas
Gabi
Anke
Jacqueline
Stefan
Oliver
Severin
Christian
Andreas
Christian
Katrin
Christoph
Christof
Heinz
Thomas
Josef
Rosi
Michael
Wolfgang
Ralf
Nadine
Ulli
Thomas
Stanislav
Jeanette
Anton
Markus
Carina
Martin
Helmut
Martin
Irene
Angelika

Seite 2

Murnau

PTSV Rosenheim

TSV Oberammergau

SC Murnau

LG Staffelsee Murnau

TSV Penzberg

Eichenau

Ohlstadt
Rennsteiglaufverein LG Sud
SV Wildsteig

MRC Minchen

WSV Schlehdorf

LG Staffelsee Murnau
ESV Bad Bayersoien
SV Ohlstadt

SC Bad Kohlgrub

DAV FlinkfiBer

PSV Weilheim

SC Murnau

PSV Weilheim
Hofkaserei Mangold Ohlstadt
TSV Wolfratshausen

TV Kempten

LG Augsburg

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Laufteam Gelnhausen e.V.
SC Murnau

Murnau

SVO LA Germaringen
TSV Feldafing

FC Bayern Minchen

LC Tdlzer Land

DAV FlinkfiBer
WeiBbierdoper GroBweil
Berglauf Pur

Ohlstadt

Skiclub Flssen

PSV Weilheim



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

69:14
70:06
70:12
70:14
70:35
70:44
71:59
73:51
74:02
74:14
75:05
76:13
82:24
83:07
86:30

Neugebauer

Engel
Probst
Hellrieger
Kirschner

Neugebauer

Bader
Ahrens
Klar
Albrecht
Krafft
Strauf3
Steimer
Rappold
Kunsch

alle Teilnehmer

Dietmar
Birger

Lilli Teresa

Emily
Katharina
Yvonne
Thomas
Marlena
Christoph
Klaus
Peter

Edi

Peter
Melanie
Johannes

Seite 3

LG Staffelsee Murnau

Hike n Bike Base

LG Staffelsee Murnau
Weinsberg

LC Mittenwald

LG Staffelsee Murnau
Hofkaserei Mangold Ohlstadt

Starnberg

SC Murnau

Sport flir Spenden

ESV Bad Bayersoien
Hofkaserei Mangold Ohlstadt
Ohlstadt

Olching
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45:44
47:50
48:24
48:31
49:26
49:47
49:57
50:23
51:03
51:52
52:01
52:20
52:21
52:21
53:27
53:34
53:50
53:53
54:00
54:58
55:40
55:46
56:10
56:18
57:14
57:21
57:36
5757
58:10
58:26
58:39
59:00
59:06
59:10
59:14
59:19
59:35
59:40
59:58

alle Teilnehmer

Posch Andreas
Christ Florian
Dodier Andre
Birzle Sebastian
Kim Christian
Peter Philipp
Engel Franz
Prokop Felix
Hollerbach Martin
Schwarzenberg Tobias
Klausnitzer Christoph
Streicher Josef
Ossyra Gabiriel
Brugger Max
Baumgardt Robert
Kirch Christian
Brettschneider Gerd
Heinze Achim
Leiter Christoph
Kremser Karl
Lautenbacher Toni

Jais Christian
Fischer Georg
Brunner Sepp
Wilcken Fabian
Kisst Thomas
Schilcher Heinz
Bayer Stefan
Haseidl Rupert
Nicolaucig Aldo
Schormeier Karl Heinz
Ridky Jan
Schmuttermeiet Toni
Christ Roland
Korb Christian
Herz Winfried
Binder Gunnar
Hyronymus Thorolf
Muller Christian

Seite 1

WSV Bad Télz
Sindelsdorf

Blaichach

TSV Koénigsdorf

SC GaiBach

TSV Partenkirchen

PSV Weilheim

LG Stadtwerke Minchen
Alptraum
Eishockeyfreunde Lenggries
Dresden

TSV PeiBenberg
Garmisch

Huglfing

LC Siegertsbrunn

TV GroBlangen

LG Staffelsee Murnau
Simbach am Inn
Karwendelexpress

TSV Koénigsdorf
Garmisch

ESV Bad Bayersoien
SVO LA Germaringen
ESV Bad Bayersoien
Ohlstadt

Murnau

DAV Peiting
Rennsteiglaufverein LG Sud
ESV Bad Bayersoien
Minchen

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Minchen

Musikkapelle Ohlstadt
Bergwacht Penzberg
Gebenhofen

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Minchen

Unterbrunn
WeiBbierdoper GroBweil
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

60:17
60:34
60:44
61:09
61:19
61:27
61:29
61:42
61:44
62:01
62:10
62:10
62:16
62:44
62:46
62:59
63:09
63:23
64:12
65:13
65:23
65:52
65:58
66:00
66:16
67:04
67:11
67:20
67:30
67:37
67:41
67:44
68:11
68:35
68:38
68:46
68:52
68:57
69:09

Vandewijer
Stich
Bobinger
Neumeier
Ganglbauer
Leiter
Mahlbauer
Lengauer
Hartl

Brans
Zanker

Taffertshofer

Fahrler
Negura
Fischer
Steffl
Becker
Mackinger
Wortmann
Priewich
Helgert
Mangold
Habel
Hartinger
Walch
Wimmer
Jackel
Albrecht
Wolf
Schubert
Oliv
Grabmeir
Schlager
Mackinger

Tuffentsamer

Reitmeir
Hoil3
Oster
Berchtold

alle Teilnehmer

Peter
Barbara
Lukas
Michael
Emanuel
Lorenz
Thomas
Gabi
Anke
Jacqueline
Stefan
Oliver
Severin
Christian
Andreas
Christian
Katrin
Christoph
Christof
Heinz
Thomas
Josef
Rosi
Michael
Wolfgang
Ralf
Nadine
Ulli
Thomas
Stanislav
Jeanette
Anton
Markus
Carina
Martin
Helmut
Martin
Irene
Angelika
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Murnau

PTSV Rosenheim

TSV Oberammergau

SC Murnau

LG Staffelsee Murnau

TSV Penzberg

Eichenau

Ohlstadt
Rennsteiglaufverein LG Sud
SV Wildsteig

MRC Minchen

WSV Schlehdorf

LG Staffelsee Murnau
ESV Bad Bayersoien
SV Ohlstadt

SC Bad Kohlgrub

DAV FlinkfiBer

PSV Weilheim

SC Murnau

PSV Weilheim
Hofkaserei Mangold Ohlstadt
TSV Wolfratshausen

TV Kempten

LG Augsburg

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Laufteam Gelnhausen e.V.
SC Murnau

Murnau

SVO LA Germaringen
TSV Feldafing

FC Bayern Minchen

LC Tdlzer Land

DAV FlinkfiBer
WeiBbierdoper GroBweil
Berglauf Pur

Ohlstadt

Skiclub Flssen

PSV Weilheim
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

69:14
70:06
70:12
70:14
70:35
70:44
71:59
73:51
74:02
74:14
75:05
76:13
82:24
83:07
86:30

Neugebauer

Engel
Probst
Hellrieger
Kirschner

Neugebauer

Bader
Ahrens
Klar
Albrecht
Krafft
Strauf3
Steimer
Rappold
Kunsch

alle Teilnehmer

Dietmar
Birger

Lilli Teresa

Emily
Katharina
Yvonne
Thomas
Marlena
Christoph
Klaus
Peter

Edi

Peter
Melanie
Johannes

Seite 3

LG Staffelsee Murnau

Hike n Bike Base

LG Staffelsee Murnau
Weinsberg

LC Mittenwald

LG Staffelsee Murnau
Hofkaserei Mangold Ohlstadt

Starnberg

SC Murnau

Sport flir Spenden

ESV Bad Bayersoien
Hofkaserei Mangold Ohlstadt
Ohlstadt

Olching



